
SPA Sponsored Events Aug-Dec 2021 

8/9/2021 Monday Breakfast Welcome Faculty Back Breakfast 

8/12/2021 Thursday Lunch ADMISSIONS: New Student Orientation 

8/13/2021 Friday All Day Freshman Retreat  

8/16/2021 Monday Lunch First Day of School Treats 

8/17/2021 Tuesday 8:30AM SPA Board Meeting @ SVdP Portable 

8/19/2021 Thursday AM Faculty August Birthday Treats  

8/29/2021 Sunday Afternoon Build the Nest Event: DEVELOPMENT 

9/1/2021 Wednesday 6:30PM Back to School Night  

9/2/2021 Thursday 7:30AM Sophomore Breakfast #1 

9/7/2021 Tuesday 8:30AM SPA Board Meeting @ SVdP Portable 

9/16/2021 Thursday AM Faculty September Birthday Treats  

9/21/2021 Tuesday 8:30 AM & 7:00PM Principal Coffee #1 

9/24/2021 Friday 8:30 AM - 10:00AM ADMISSIONS: Parent Info Session # 1 

9/24/2021 Friday  International Food Fest 

10/5/2021 Tuesday 8:30AM SPA Board Meeting @ SVdP Portable 

10/11/2021 Monday  Senior Retreat Lunch and Leave for EW 

10/12/2021 Tuesday All Day Senior Retreat @ Eagles Wings 

10/13/2021 Wednesday All Day Senior Retreat @ Eagles Wings 

10/14/2021 Thursday All Day Senior Retreat Day of Service Back @ Savio 

10/14/2021 Thursday AM  Faculty October Birthday Treats  

10/21/2021 Thursday 8:30 AM & 7:00PM Principal Coffee #2 

10/22/2021 Friday Lunch Teacher Boxed Lunch -Student Led Conferences 

10/22/2021 Friday 8:30-10:00 AM ADMISSIONS: Parent Info Session #2 

10/26/2021 Tuesday 7:30AM Junior Breakfast #1 

11/2/2021 Tuesday 8:30AM SPA Board Meeting @ SVdP Portable 



11/9/2021 Tuesday 7:30AM Freshman Breakfast #1 

11/10/2021 Wednesday 5:30-8:00PM ADMISSIONS: Open House 

11/15-11/19 Mon-Fri All Day K-Cup Drive 

11/17/2021 Wednesday Morning Grandparent's Day 

11/18/2021 Thursday AM Faculty November Birthday Treats  

11/19/2021 Friday Lunch Friendsgiving Luncheon 

11/29-12/3 Mon-Friday All Day SPA Christmas Cash Drive Begins 

12/7/2021 Tuesday 8:30AM SPA Board Meeting @ SVdP Portable 

12/8/2021 Wednesday 6:30-8:00PM 
ADMISSIONS:  
Parent Info Session #3 (Virtual Only) 

12/9/2021 Thursday 8:30 AM & 7:00PM Principal Coffee #3  

12/16/2021 Thursday AM Faculty December Birthday Treats  

    
 


